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Ns
EA36 TEil

TH KoA
Flpogyxqr,rr HbtH aran btlubt xaHa 6en rrneH nun, aHbt xacan qbtrapyyqy

CaHsr
(veH.

6vtoavrv\
,Qanp4oo xaHa xbtnbtryy vr{yH ra3 TnpurvnnK TexHilKanapbt xa3yy: 6srr.r.turpyy

6errepr "KU PP ERS BE RG", "MON SH E R" cooAa MapKanapbt, MoAen.qep:
1 v321119000 FBG 36 BG, FBG 36 WG, FBG 36 X, FG 32 B, FG 32 GR, FG 32 W,FG 33 B, FG

33 W, FG 36 B, FG 36 W, FG 39 B, FG 39 W, FG 45 B, FG 45 W, FG 46 B, FG
46 W, FG 49 B, FG 49 W, FG 601 C Bronze, FG 601 W Sitver, FG 603 B Bronze,

FG 603 C Bronze, FG 62 B, FG 62 cR., FG 62 W, FG 63 B, FG 63 cR
z 7321119000 FG 63 W, FG 64 B, FG 65 B, FG 66. B, FG 66 W, FG 67 B, FG 67 !V, FG 68 B,

FG 69 B, FG 69 W, FG 703 B Bronze, FG 703 C Bronze, FG 73 B, FG 73 W, FG
77 B,FG77 W,FG 78 B, FG g03 B Bronze, FG 903 C Bronze, FG 903 W

Bronze, FG 95 B, FG 96 B, FG 98 B
J 7321119000 FQ42 B, FQ 42 W, FQ 601 C, FQ 602

TX, FQ 62 W, FQ 63 B, FQ 63 W, FS 32 B, FS 32 W, FS 32 X, FS 33 X, FS 36 X,
FS 39 X, FS 45 X, FS 46 X, FS 49 X, FS 601 C Bronze, FS 601 W Sitver, FS 603
C Bronze, FS 603 W Silver, FS 604 B Bronze, FS 604 B Sitver, FS 604 C Bronze,

FS 604 W Bronze
4 7321119000 FS 604 W Silver, FS 610 Ant Bronze, FS 610 Ant Silver, FS 610 C Bronzejs

610 W Bronze, FS 61 0 W Silver, FS 62 B, FS 62 W; FS 62 X, FS 63 SG, FS 63
X, FS 64 X, FS 65 Ant, FS 66 B; FS 66 X, FS 67 B, FS 67 X, FS 703 B Bronze,
FS 703 C Bronze, FS 710 Ant Bronze, FS 710 C Bronze, FS 73 Ant, FS Z3 X,FS

903 B Bronze
5 7321 1 19000 FS 903 C Bronze, FS 903 W Bronze, FS 910 Ant Bronze, FS 910 C Bronze,

FV6TGRZ ANT Bronze, FV6TGRZ ANT Sitver, FVGTGRZ BOR Bronze, FV6TGRZ
C Bronze, FV6TGRZ W Silver, FV9TGRZ ANT Bronze, FV9TGRZ ANT Sitver.

FV9TGRZ BOR Bronze
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TH Kog
FlpogyxqranHbrH aranbrurbr xaHa 6enrrneHruil, aHbt xacan qblrapyyqy

CaHur
(ven"

6noanru)

lanpgoo xaHa xbrnbrryy yqvH ra3 rfipr4trfiflilK rexHilKanapbt xa3yy: 6utu.tutpyy

6errepu "KU PPERSBERG","MONSH ER" cooAa MapKarapbt, MoAenAep:
11 7321119000 ''ESALBA METAL SANAYI VE TICARET A.S."ryPU71fi, ORGANiZE SANAY|

BOLGES| 21. cADDE No:8, ESKigEH|R, iURKEY t-noHAcc:39.749234,
30.677414

12 7321119000 ''GETROM KITCHEN APPLIANCES CO., LTD.''KbITA14,74 DONG FU NORTH
ROAD, NANTOU TOWN, ZHONGSHAN, GUANGDONG I-IIOHACC: 22.721664;

113.291731
13 7321 1 19000 'GETROM KITCHEN APPLIANCES CO., LTD."KbITAI4, 74 DONG FU NORTH

ROAD, NANTOU TOWN, ZHONGSHAN, GUANGDONG FflOHACC: 22.721664,
113.291731

14 7321119000 .'ZHONGSHAN INFINITE ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES CO., LTD'' KbITAI4, UNIT
1,3RD FLOOR, NO.1, NANPING ROAD, XIAOLAN TOWN, ZHONGSHAN CITY,

GUANGDONG PROVINCE TflOHACC: 22.673321: 1 1 3.250669
15 7321 1 1 9000 ''MAMUR TEKNOLOJI SISTEMLERI SAN. A.S."ryPUhF, SELIMPASA MAH.

5008 SOK. NO:1 1 SlLlVRl /ISTANBUL FIOHACC: 41.067028, 28.324159
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[lpra6opur ra3oBble 6urrosure Ann npilroToBneHilfl il noAorpeBa nu|.]-ltAi

Bapotr Hbre noBepxHocrl4, roproBblx MapoK'KU P P E RSB E RG'
,"MONSHER",MoAeflh

lo 7321119000 "stMEco lsl EKIPMANLARIVE KALIP SANAYIA.S."ryPLll4F' EGE

SERBEST BOLGESI AKCAY CAD. NO: 14411 GAZIEMIR - IZMIR I-flOHACC:
38.329508, 27.136295

17 7321119000 ,.VINOLA ANKASTRE MUTFAK URUNLERI SANAYITICARET ANONIM

SIRKETI" Typqr,rn, Kumbet Hatun OSB Mah. S.Cad. No:'10/1 Mezifon Amasya
I-IIOHACC: 40'865940, 35.485637

1B 7321 1 1 9000 "KUPCUOGLU METALURJI NAK. INS SAN. VE TlC. LTD. STl."ryP[t/A
IMISEHIR OSD 2001 CAD. NO:8 ODUNPAZARI, ESKISEHIR FnoHAcC

39.708188, 30.703528

19 7321119000 l/Vuhu lvtldea srnart Kitchen Appliance Manufacturing co., Ltd."KATAIA,

wanchun East Road, Economic and Technological Development Zone, Wuhu
Citv, Anh u i Provinceffl OHACC: 31'37 5240, 1 1 8.467 530

20 7321 '1 19000 Guangdong Vanward Electric Co., Ltd. Kmah, No. 185 and No. 187, Genghe

Avenue, Genghe, Gaoming, Foshan, Guangdong I-JIOHACC: 22.782750,
112.581120
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TH Kog f'l po4yrqnn n brH aran bt [rJbt xaHa 6enrrneu rur, aHbt xacan Lrbt ra pyy\iy
CaHur
(ven.

6uoantru\
flanpgoo xaHa xbtnbtryy vqyH ra3 rvpvqvnnK TexHIKanapbt xa3yy: 6urlusrpyy

6eTTepT "KU PPERS BERG","MONSH ER" cooAa MapKanapbr, MolenAep:
16 7321119000 "stMEco tst EKtpMANLAR|VE KALtp SANAytA.S."rypllllF, EGE SERBEST

BOLGESIAKCAY CAD. NO: 14411 G,AZIEMIR - IZMIR I-I|OHACC: 38.329508,
27.136295

17 7321119000 ,'VINOLA ANKASTRE MUTFAK URUNLERI SANAYI TICARET ANONIM SIRKETI'
Typqrn, Kumbet Hatun OSB Mah. S.Cad. No:10/1 Merzifon Amasva I-IIOHACC:

40.865940, 35.485637
18 7321 1 1 9000 "KUPCUOGLU METALURJTNAK. tNS SAN. VE TtC. LTD. STt."rypl.J.t/F

IMISEHIR OSD 2001 CAD. NO:8 ODUNPAZARI, ESKISEHtR FflOHACC
39.708'188. 30.703528

19 7321119000 "Wuhu Midea Smart Kitchen Appliance Manufacturing Co.,TtdJ KblTRfr,
Wanchun East Road, Economic and Technological Development Zone, Wuhu

City, Anhui ProvinceFlOHACC: 31.375240, 1 1 8.467530
20 7321119000 Guangdong Vanward Electric Co., Ltd. KurrarZ, No. 185 and No. 187, Genghe

Avenue, Genghe, Gaoming, Foshan, Guangdong I-IIOHACC: 22.782750,
112.581120
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M.fI.
Berceuoe Eairaxe Oncrco6 aeeu't

(o.z.o.)

u e e a A,tmatu a it Kymnty 6 exo e u a

.[r[o Kog TH
83! EA3C HahNreHoaaHhe n o6o3HaLreHile npoAyKr-I414, ee h3roroBilTenb

Kon-ao,
eAhH14L{a

il3MEOEHHff

flpn6opsr Ta3oBbre 6uttoeute Anc npilroroBneHrs 11 noAorpeBa niluIH:
BapoqHbre noBepxHocr4, roproBbrx MapoK'KU P P E RS BE RG"

,"MONSHER",Mopen!4
zl 7321 1 '19000 ZHONGSHAN YOULONG KITCHEN ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD. Knrai,

Building B,E and part 3 of Building F, No. 103, Sanxin Road, Sanjiao ,

Zhongshan, Guangdong l-IIOHACC: 22.67 32820 1 1 3. 396920
zz 7321119000 TEKA INDUSTRIAL, S.A ICNAHTF, AVDA MANUEL RODRIGUEZ AYUSO,

66 - 50012- ZARAGOZA I-IIOHACC: 41.646279. -0.925384
23 7321119000 FEMAS METAL SANAYI VE TICARETANONIM SIRKETI TyPUIAF,

ORGANIZE SANAYI BOLGESI9. CADDE NO: 17 MELIKGAZI, KAYSERI
I-IIOHACC: 38.7 1 4420. 35.367450
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Ns
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TH KoA
f'l po4yrcqran HbrH aran brlrbr xaHa 6en runeH rruh, aHbt xacan Ltbt rapyytly

Cauur
(veH"

SrapAurr)

,Qanp4oo xaHa xbrnbrryy yqyH ra3 rilpt4t{t4flt4K rexHhKanapbl xa3yy: 6uluutpyy
6erreou "KU PPERSBERG","MONSHER" cooAa MapKanapbl, MoAenAep:

21 7321 1 1 9000 ZHONGSHAN YOULONG KITCHEN ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD. Kutrafi,
Building B,E and part 3 of Building F, No. 103, Sanxin Road, Sanjiao ,

Zhonqshan, Guanqdonq l-IIOHACC : 22.67 32820 1 1 3.396920
22 7321 1 I 9000 TEKA INDUSTRIAL, S.A. I4CNAHTfi, AVDA MANUEL RODRIGUEZ AYUSO, 66

- 500'12- ZARAGOZA l-flOHACC: 41.646279, -0.925384
23 7321119000 FEMAS METAL SANAYI VE TICARET ANONIM SIRKETI TyPUIAfr, ORGANIZE

SANAYI BOLGESIg. CADDE NO: 17 MELIKGAZI, KAYSERI l-flOHACC:
38.714420, 35.367450
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